BYTe Semiconductor
BYTe/QA-DT-058
Rev. 2.4
1 / 42
DATASHEET
FOR
2M BIT SPI NOR FLASH
BY25D20AS

BYTe/QA-DT-058
Rev. 2.4
9. Order Information
BYTe Semiconductor 41 / 42
BYTe/QA-DT-058
Rev. 2.4
9.1 Valid part Numbers
The following table provides the valid part numbers for BY25D20AS SPI Flash Memory.Pls contact
BY Technology for specific avaliability by density and package type.
Package Type Density Product Number
T
SOP8 150mil 2M-bit BY25D20ASTIG
O
TSSOP8 173mil 2M-bit BY25D20ASOIG
M
USON8 2x3mm 2M-bit BY25D20ASMIG
9.2 Minimum Packing Quantity (MPQ)
Package
Type
Packing